09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET]
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUETI 15.00
1 716 Macy Kohberger/Ella Thomas Southern Belles Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.4399.67 9941 9931 49737 99.67 9931 29839 99463 99463
115 SR - SENIO CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUETI 17.00
1 717 Gavin Cox/Abby Simpson Tennessee Hoedowners TN
7777777777 99.79_99.89 99.78 99.97 99.96__ 49939 99.97 99.78 299.64 99880 _ _ 99.880
2 719 Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
7777777777 99.44 99.5499.66 99.52 99.33 49749 99.66 59.33 29850  _ 99500 _ _ 99500
3 718 Paige Snider/Saylor Seifert Ricochet IN
99.35 99.50 99.55 99.29 99.42  497.11 99.55 99.29 298.27 99.423 99.423

CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET] END . Total 18

18
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET]
110 EL - ELEMENTARY ] TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET] 15.00
1 721 Macy Kohberger/Ella Thomas Southern Belles Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.64 9955 99.63 99.41 49778 99.64 9941 29873 99577 99577
115 SR - SENIO TRADITIONAL DUO/DUETI 17.00
1 722 Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.7399.87 99.50 99.53  498.17 99.87 9950 29880  99.600 99.600
2 723 Josi Beck/Delaney Stinn High Country Steel Impact [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.5299.64 99.49 99.52  497.60 99.64 9943 29853 99.510 99510
!22 AD - ADHLTI TRADITIONAL DUO/DUETI 19.10
1 724 Tori O'Bryant/Jana Rickard PowerTaps Young Adult GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8599.86 99.82 99.74  499.03 99.86 99.74 29943 99810 99810
2 725 Amy Carlile/Tracy Pickering PowerTaps Young Adult GA
99.65 99.7599.76 99.85 99.75 498.76 99.85 99.65 299.26 99.753 99.753

TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET] FND . Total 19

19
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SHOW DUO/DUET]
112 JR - JUNIOR] SHOW DUO/DUET] 16.00
1 727 Sara Grace Henderson/Blakeley HollingsheSouthern Belles Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.6399.33 99.72 99.87 498.11 99.87 9933 29891 99637 99.637
115 SR - SENIO SHOW DUO/DUETI 17.00
1 729 Katie Staples/Ashley Voeller Animated Dance Studio MO
7777777777 99.45 99.42 99.65 99.40 99.40  497.32 99.65 99.40 29827 = 99423 99423
!22 AD 'ADHLTI SHOW DUO/DUETI 19.10
1 731 Kyle Kirkland/Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
99.33 99.99 99.66 99.51 99.72 49821 99.99 99.33 298.89 99.630 99.630

SHOW DUO/DUET] END . Total 21

21
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - 4 > HD D/0O]
100 TT - TINY TOT D1 - AMAT - 4 > HD D/O] 13.00
1 66 Sims Country Cloggers Tiny Tots Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 97.52 96.73 98.81 9856 98.14 48976 9881 9673 29422 98073 98073
107 PW - PEE WEE D1 - AMAT -4 > HD D/OI 14.00
1 71 Pure Dynamics Express Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.64 9920 99.77 99.52 98.76 49589 99.77 98.64 29748  99.160 99.160
2 70 Sims Country Cloggers Pee Wee Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
7777777777 98.43 98.5599.22 99.23 98.54 49397 99.23 9843 29631  98.770  98.770
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] D1 - AMAT -4 > HD D/OI 15.00
1 73 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - ElementarRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 99.68 99.56 9955 99.37 49722 99.68 99.06 29848 99493 99493
72 PowerTaps Starz Kids Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 98.54 99.0599.77 9975 99.08 49619 9977 9854 297.88 99293 99293
112 JR - JUNI D1 - AMAT - 4> HD D/O] 16.00
77 PowerTaps Junior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.68 99.63 99.87 99.88 99.60 498.66 99.88 99.60 299.18 99727 99.127
76 Sims Country Cloggers Junior Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.4399.56 99.46 98.86 49657 99.56 98.86 298.15 99383 99.383
74 PowerTaps -Power Champs Mareci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 98.75 99.3499.32 99.77 99.39 49657 9977 9875 29805 99350 99.350
75 Ricochet Unite Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.54 98.5199.33 99.64 98.55 49457 99.64 O8.51 29642 98807 98807
D1 - AMAT - 4> HD D/OJ END Total 59

59
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
e T i GRAND CHAMPION] ss.70

1 219 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.88 99.97 99.88 99.86 49958 99.99 99.86 29973 99910 99910

D) 246 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.7799.95 99.89 99.83 49939 9995 99.77 299.67 99890 99890

3 260 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.94 99.6799.91 99.87 9972 499.11 99.94 99.67 299.50 99833 99833

4 202  Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin N
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.6699.93 99.77 99.75 49907 99.96 99.66 29945 99817 99817

5 183  Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin N
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.5699.96 9976 99.69 49881 99.96 99.56 29929 99763 99763

6 150 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson N
iiiiiiiiii 99.93 99.7699.73 9976 99.58 49876 99.93 99.58 29925 99750 99750

Amat_DIV I - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] 8850

1 137 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.8799.96 99.88 99.73 49930 99.96 9973 299.61 99870 99870

2 106 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.88 99.84 99.89 99.69 49928 99.98 99.69 299.61 99870 99870

3 77 PowerTaps Junior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA

99.94 99.66 99.62 99.88 99.71 498.81 99.94 99.62  299.25 99.750 99.750

87
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
Amat_DIV II- Contempor GRAND CHAMPION] ss.50
1 228 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.8499.94 9974 99.76 49926 99.98 99.74 299.54 99847 99847
D) 191 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.6599.95 99.84 99.60  499.01 99.97 99.60 29944 99813 99813
3 261 Clogging Connection Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.5599.95 9975 99.71 49891 9995 99.55 29941 99803 99803
4 250  Electric Stompers Ginger Baker N
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.66 99.83 9973 99.79 49887 99.86 99.66 29935 99783 99783
5 162 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.5499.92 9976 99.62 49868 99.92 99.54 29922 99740 99740
6 209  Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi N
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.5399.62 9975 99.58 49835 99.87 99.53 29895 99650 99650
7 239  Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.61 99419923 9873 9927 49525 9941 9861 29723 99.077 99077
Amat_DIV II- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.60
1 141 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior ~ Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.7599.86 99.87 9972 499.06 99.87 9972 29947 99823 99823
2 123 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.5499.83 99.77 99.68 49870 99.88 99.54 29928 99760 99760
3 823 Pride of Carlina Mercy Martinez
99.74 99.5599.51 99.76 99.50 498.06 99.76 99.50  298.80 99.600 99.600

87
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
GRAND CHAMPION|
Master DLV I - Contemporvl GRAND CHAMPION] ss.20
1 299 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 00.00 99.4599.89 9976 99.96  499.06 100.00 99.45 299.61 99870 99870
D) 317 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.9999.87 9976 99.85 49892 99.99 99.45 29948 99827 99827
3 321 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.9599.78 9975 99.72 49896 99.95 9972 29929 99763 99763
4 55 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.5599.65 99.54 9949 49767 99.65 9944 298.58 99527 99527
5 306  Southern Belles Junior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 9925 99.3599.56 99.64 99.61 49741 99.64 9925 298.52 99507 99507
Master DIV I - Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] 8s.00
1 293 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.96 99.88 99.84 99.76 49921 99.96 99.76 29949 99830 99830
2 276 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99.56 99.96 9975 99.64  498.65 99.96 99.56 29913 99710 99710
Master DIV II- Contempory] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.30
1 319 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 00.00 99.9999.89 99.83 99.77  499.48 100.00 9977 29971 99.903 99.903
2 326 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.8199.86 99.64 99.84 499.13 99.98 99.64 29951  99.837 99.837
3 307 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.4599.84 99.85 99.72  498.85 99.99 9945 29941  99.803  99.803
4 305 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.78.99.75 99.86 99.88 498.92 9988 99.65 29939 99797 99.797
5 60 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.4399.88 99.77 99.74 498.66 9988 99.43 29935 99783 99.783
6 338 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
99.65 99.6599.87 99.76 99.71  498.64 99.87 99.65 299.12 99.707 99.707

87
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

GRAND CHAMPION|

Master DIV 1I- Tradition] GRAND CHAMPION] ss.10

1 289 PowerTaps Young Adult Mareci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.88 99.86 99.54 99.61 49876 99.88 99.54 29934 99780 99780

D) 297 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.72 99.88 99.66 99.75  498.87 99.88 99.66 29933 99777 99777

3 271 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99.49 99.87 9933 99.63  498.06 99.87 9933 298.86 99.620 99.620
Total 87

GRAND CHAMPION] END

87
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO]
'QQ TT - TIHY TQTl AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOI 13.00
1 466 Scott Robertson/Scarlette Stillwell Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.57 99.3299.56 99.15 99.06 49566 99.56 98.57 297.53  99.177 99177
D) 467 Brennan Wing/Bethany Wing Ricochet Sparks IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.15 99.76 98.91 99.03 99.15 49500 9976 98.15 297.09 99030 99030
107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOI 14.00
1 726 Emma Cate Nelms/Vivien Webb 865 All Stars TN
7777777777 99.18 99.5299.23 98.94 99.04 49591 99.52 5894 29745 99150 _ _ 99.150
!15 §R _ SEHIQBI AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOI 17.00
1 728 Abigail Carney/Anna Hillman Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.89 99.40 99.56 9936 99.29 49650 99.56 98.89 298.05 99350 99350
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOI 19.00
1 468 Kyle Kirkland/Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.9799.68 99.61 99.84 49853 9997 9943 299.13 99710 99.710
2 469 Tori O'Bryant/Trent Ferrell PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 98.80 99.5399.79 99.38 99.19 49669 99.79 9880 29810 99367 99.367
600

AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOJ

FND . Total

600
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO]
'QQ TT - TIEY TQTl AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 13.00
1 439 Bethany Wing/Kyndall Watkins Ricochet Sparks IN
7777777777 98.14 99.2199.14 98.66 98.64 493.79 99.21 98.14 29644 = 98813 98813
D) 440 Neko Carlile/Hannah Handy PowerTaps Itty Bitty Taps GA
iiiiiiiiii 98.44 99.3298.94 9854 98.64 49388 9932 9844 29612 98707 98707
107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 14.00
1 443  Gabriela Madrigal/Isabella Santomaggio Pure Dynamics Express FL
7777777777 98.97 99.64 99.45 98.87 99.40 496.33 99.64 98.87 29782 = 99273 99273
2 444 Keeli McDonald/Addi Carney Step It Up MS
7777777777 98.86 99.29 98.98 99.36 99.20 495.69 99.36 98.86 29747 = 99157  99.157
3 442 Brooklyn Wing/Jenna Glad Ricochet Sparks IN
7777777777 98.97 99.20 99.35 98.89 99.19 495.60 99.35 98.89 297.36 99120  99.120
4 441 Baylee Johnson/Addy Mae Goad Ultimate Dance Tiny Starz TN
iiiiiiiiii 98.76 99.4399.55 98.88 98.98 49560 9955 9876 29729 99097 99.097
110 EL. - ELEMENTARY AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 15.00
1 447 Peyton Hendricks/Sierra Goudey High Country Toe Jammers [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.28 99.40 99.56 98.87 99.23 49634 99.56 9887 29791 99303 99303
2 446 Summer Hanson/Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.29 99.6399.43 99.00 99.11 49646 99.63 99.00 297.83 99277 99277
3 445 Ashlynn Fuentes/Kadence Williams 865 All Stars TN
99.08 99.21 99.57 99.08 98.88 495.82 99.57 98.88 297.37 99.123 99.123

601
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO]
12 IR - IHHIQBI AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 16.00
1 450 Kayte Brown/Niala Vannice High Country Rocky Top [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.98 99.57 9975 99.55 49837 9998 99.52 298.87  99.623 99.623
D) 820 Callie Collins/Lacie Collins Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 9976 99.77 9954 99.55 498.05 9977 9943 29885 99617 99617
3 451 Carson Ballard/Ashlynn James Vitality NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.3399.78 9952 99.41 49759 9978 9933 29848 99493 99493
4 449  Clara Lindahl/Kaylynn LaGuardia High Country Rocky Top Cco
iiiiiiiiii 99.11 99.5299.57 9930 9943 49693 9957 99.11 29825 99417 99417
5 448  Abby Haag/Sadie Haag Ricochet Sparks IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 99.52 99.46 9888 99.12 49608 99.52 9888 297.68 99227 99227
6 452 Ashlynn Fuentes/Chasity Monday 865 All Stars N
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.10 9923 9887 99.10 49542 9923 9887 29732 99.107 99107
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO| 17.00
1 825 Kaylee Conn / Blake Conn Clogging Connection
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.9899.77 9953 99.63 49835 99.98 9944 298.93  99.643  99.643
2 453 Katie Staples/Ashley Voeller Animated Dance Studio MO
99.33 99.42 99.66 99.19 99.32  496.92 99.66 99.19  298.07 99.357 99.357

AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOQJ END . Total 601

601
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUO]
vgz Pﬂi - PEE EEEI AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOI 14.00
1 454 Jaylynn Conn/Jocelyn Ivey Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.30 99.6599.55 98.86 99.19 49655 99.65 98.86 298.04 99347 99347
D) 455 Keeli McDonald/Addi Carney Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.99 99.0099.47 98.85 99.08 49548 9947 9885 29716 99053 99053
110 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - TRAD DUET/ DUOI 15.00
1 458 Elizabeth Bishop/Hayden Ruff Southern Jewels SC
7777777777 99.12 99.62 99.87 99.32 99.55 49748 99.87 99.12 29849 = 99497 99497
457 Noah Knapp/Gabriella Colon Pure Dynamics Express FL
7777777777 98.99 99.5599.30 98.95 99.24  496.03 99.55 9895 29753 = 99.177  99.177
456 Summer Hanson/Kendylle Edwards Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 99.2999.67 98.84 99.07 49597 99.67 9884 29746 99.153 99.153
112 JR - JUNIO AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOI 16.00
821 Callie Collins/Lacie Collins Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.8799.78 99.75 99.76  498.81 99.87 99.65 29929  99.763 99763
460 Kaselynn Mitchell/Madison Summerfield PowerTaps -Power Champs GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.21 99.4399.58 99.28 9932 496.82 99.58 9921 29803  99.343 99343
459 Lee Laday/Lily Broughton Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.5299.54 98.76 99.23 49627 99.54 9876 29797 99323 99323
115 SR - SENIO AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOI 17.00
465 Matthew Randolph/Madi Montgomery Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.97 99.88 99.86 99.66  498.83 99.97 99.46 29940  99.800  99.800
462 Adrianna Porfiris/Katlyn Porfiris Pure Dynamics Extreme FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.5999.57 99.05 99.64 497.07 99.64 9905 29838 99460 99.460
464 Katie Staples/Ashley Voeller Animated Dance Studio MO
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.5299.64 98.96 9932 496.68 99.64 98.96 29808 99360 99360
463 Abigail Carney/Anna Hillman Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.90 99.0099.46 9894 9920 49559 9946 9890 29723 99.077 99077
AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOJ END Total 602

602
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/0]
'QQ TT - TINY TQTl Dl - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 13.00
1 62 Ultimate Dance Rising Starz Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 98.43 97.12 99.11 99.06 9825 49197 99.11 97.12 29574 98580 98580
D) 1063 HCC Tiny Tots Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.13 96.6399.13 9897 9836 49122 99.13 96.63 29546 98487 98487
3 61 Sims Country Cloggers Tiny Tots Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 97.82 97.0298.67 9875 97.83 490.09 9875 97.02 29432 98107 98107
vgz Pﬁ:- PEE ﬁlEE AI D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 14.10
1 167 Ultimate Dance Force Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 9920 98.90 99.64 99.68 9930 49681 99.68 98.90 29823 99410 99410
2 165 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 98.9999.87 9935 99.41 49699 99.87 98.99 29813 99377 99377
3 166 PowerTaps Itty Bitty Taps Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 98.5599.42 9946 98.85 49543 9946 9855 29742 99.140 99140
4 164 Ultimate Dance Tiny Starz Kristi Curtin N
iiiiiiiiii 98.74 9876 99.21 99.25 98.88 49484 9925 9874 29685 98950 98.950
vgz Pﬂﬂ' PEE ﬁiEE BI D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 14.20
1 168 Ultimate Dance Little Starz Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 99.1199.42 9947 99.09 49624 9947 99.09 297.68 99227 99227
2 170 Pure Dynamics Express Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 98.9999.53 9925 98.75 49579 9953 9875 29751 99.170 99170
3 169 Ricochet Sparks Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
98.74 98.3599.43 99.13 98.86 494.51 99.43 9835 296.73 98.910 98.910

808
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/0]
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A | D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 15.10
175 Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.18 99.12 99.66 99.69 99.42  497.07 99.69 99.12 29826 99420 99420
174 High Country Toe Jammers Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.20 99.23 9945 9926 98.75 49598 9945 9875 29778 99260 99260
171 Ultimate Dance Impact Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 98.8999.76 9937 99.08 49642 9976 98.89 29777 99257 99257
172 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elementary Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.19 99.00 9945 99.56 98.97 49617 99.56 9897 297.64 99213 99213
'10 EL - ELEMENTARY B D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 1520
176 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.4599.87 99.89 9923  498.08 99.89 9923 298.96 99.653 99.653
2 178 Clogging Connection - Elementary Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.17 98.90 99.74 9948 98.97 49626 9974 98.90 297.62 99207 99207
3 179 Ultimate Dance Shining Starz Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 99.0199.29 9925 98.76 49537 9929 9876 29732 99.107 99107
4 177  Steel Toe Magnolia Elementary Leah Doyle MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.17 98.7799.19 99.15 98.65 49493 99.19 98.65 297.00  99.030  99.030
112 JR - JUNI D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 16.00
1 183 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.5799.99 99.78 99.63 49883 99.99 99.57 29927 99757 99757
2 181 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.5699.76 9957 9921 49754 9976 9921 298.57 99523 99523
3 185 PowerTaps -Power Champs Mareci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.41 99.4599.40 9978 98.99 497.03 9978 98.99 29826 99420 99420
4 184  Southern Rhythm Cloggers Juniot Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.30 9933 99.40 99.58 9876 49637 99.58 9876 29803 99343 99343
5 182 Sims Country Cloggers Junior Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.30 9924 99.41 99.56 9875 49626 99.56 9875 29795 99317 99317
6 180 HCC Junior Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 9922 99.51 99.36 98.98 49617 99.51 9898 297.68 99227 99227
D1 - AMAT - LINE - D/O} END Total 808

808
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/0]
!15 SR' SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 17.00
1 191 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.5599.75 99.87 99.40 49853 99.96 9940 299.17 99723 99723
D) 190 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.73 99.66 99.64 9958 9932 49793 9973 9932 298.88  99.627 99.627
3 186 Cyclogenesis Lori Leichiter MO
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.2499.72 9979 98.97 49715 9979 98.97 29839 99463 99463
4 187  Ultimate Dance Power Kristi Curtin N
iiiiiiiiii 99.41 99.4799.53 9937 9929 49707 9953 9929 29825 99417 99417
5 189  Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 9930 99.1199.52 9926 98.85 49604 9952 9885 297.67 99223 99223
6 188  Southern Rhythm Cloggers Seniot Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 9920 99.0199.62 9937 98.96 49616 99.62 9896 29758 99.193 99193
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/OI 19.00
1 192 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.67 99.85 9947 9921 498.06 99.86 9921 298.99  99.663 99.663
129 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/O] 19.10
1 193 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult Kendra Hale TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.28 98.7199.41 99.36 98.97 49573 99.41 9871 29761 99203 99.203
D2 - AMAT - LINE - D/O} END Total 809

809



09/06/18
Page 16 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/O}
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0] 14.00
1 145 PowerTaps Itty Bitty Taps Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 98.74 98.1599.53 99.35 98.86 494.63 99.53 9815 29695 98.983 98.983
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0] 15.10
1 147 High Country Toe Jammers Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.1099.30 99.45 98.75  496.07 9947 9875 29785 99283 99283
2 146 Ricochet Sparks Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.1999.53 99.35 99.07 49630 99.53  99.07 29770 99233 99233
3 148 Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.15 99.1099.23 99.25 99.06  495.79 99.25 99.06 29748  99.160 99.160
4 149 865 All Stars Amanda Barwick ™
iiiiiiiiii 98.84 97.9399.43 9935 98.84 49439 9943 9793 29703 99.010  99.010
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/0] 1520
1 150 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.72 99.5599.87 99.77 99.52  498.43 99.87 99.52 299.04 99680 99.680
2 152 Southern Belles Starz Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.39 99.3099.75 99.68 99.38  497.50 9975 9930 29845 99483 99483
3 151 Steel Toe Magnolia Elementary Leah Doyle MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.3099.43 99.56 99.06  496.62 99.56 99.06 298.00 99333 99333
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI 16.00
1 153 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.71 99.5499.76 99.88 9931 49820 99.88 9931 29901 99670 99.670
2 157 The Wildwood Cloggers JR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.70 99.4199.85 99.65 99.28 497.89 99.85 9928 29876 99587 99587
3 155 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.4799.84 99.42 99.66  497.87 99.84 9942 29861 99537 99537
4 156 Ricochet Junior Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.60 99.4299.62 99.55 98.96 497.15 99.62 9896 29857 99.523  99.523
5 154 Sims Country Cloggers Junior Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 993299.75 99.45 99.05 497.04 99.75 99.05 29824 99413 99413
D1 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OJ END Total 810

810



09/06/18
Page 17 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/O}

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/O] 17.00

1 160 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.71 99.4299.65 99.65 99.27 497.70 9971 9927 29872 99573 99573

) 159 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior ~ Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.3399.76 99.77 99.18  497.67 9977 99.18 29872 99573 99573

3 158 Hot Foot Cloggers Cullen Finley SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.40 99.3599.65 99.68 99.30 497.38 99.68 9930 29840 99467 99467
119 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OI 19.00

1 162 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.62 99.3199.84 99.78 99.39  497.94 99.84 9931 29879 99597 99597

2 161 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 98.94 98.6599.33 99.34 99.06 49532 9934 9865 29733 99.110  99.110
- - - Total 811

D2 - AMAT - SM TEAM -D/OJ END

811



09/06/18
Page 18 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ
100 TT - TINY TOT]

D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ 13.00

1 63 HCC Tiny Tots Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.43 97.9499.46 99.08 98.65 49356 9946 97.94 29616 98720 98720
D) 64 Steel Toe Magnolia Tiny Tots Leah Doyle MS
iiiiiiiiii 9833 96929936 99.18 98.04 49183 9936 96.92 29555 98517 98517
65 Sims Country Cloggers Tiny Tots Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.12 96.52 98.78 98.88 97.83 490.13 9888 9652 29473 98243 98243
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ 14.00
195 Ultimate Dance Force Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.0199.76 99.67 99.08 49730 9978 99.01 298.51 99503 99503
194 Ultimate Dance Little Starz Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.00 9943 9936 99.17 49631 9943 99.00 297.88 99293 99293
110 EL - ELEMENTARY D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ 15.00
200 Southern Jewels Jade Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.5599.99 99.89 99.53  498.82 99.99 9953 29930  99.767 99767
198 Ultimate Dance Impact Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.82 99.3299.84 99.55 9931 497.84 99.84 9931 29869  99.563 99.563
199 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - ElementarRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.82 99.1099.42 99.48 9972 497.54 99.82  99.10 29862 99.540 99540
197 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson N
iiiiiiiiii 99.69 99.439933 99.56 99.17 497.18 9969 99.17 29832 99440 99.440
196 HCC Elementary Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.1099.24 99.46 99.29 49657 9948 99.10 29799 99330 99.330
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOI 16.00
202 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.66 99.87 99.89 99.52  498.90 99.96 9952 29942 99.807 99.807
203 PowerTaps Junior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.4499.96 99.88 9930 498.53 99.96 9930 29927  99.757 99757
201 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.73 99.5599.64 99.69 99.28 497.89 99.73 9928 29888 99.627  99.627
D1 - AMAT - EXHIBITION DOJ END Total 812

812



09/06/18
Page 19 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/0]

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O] 17.00

1 205 Ultimate Dance Power Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.83 99.5299.66 99.67 99.43  498.11 99.83 99.43 29885 99617 99617

D) 206 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.4399.95 99.57 99.08 49788 99.95 99.08 298.85 99617 99617

3 204 Cyclogenesis Lori Leichiter MO
iiiiiiiiii 99.61 98.69 99.23 9948 99.16 49617 99.61 98.69 297.87 99290 99290
119 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/OI 19.00

1 207 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.2299.75 99.65 99.05 497.19 9975 99.05 29839 99463 99463
120 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O] 19.10

1 209 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.91 99339972 99.78 99.40  498.14 99.91 9933 29890  99.633 99.633

2 208 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult Kendra Hale TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 98.7199.42 99.45 99.26 49632 99.48 9871 29813 99377 99377
D2 - AMAT - EXIBITION D/O} 813

FND . Total

813



09/06/18

Page 20 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O]
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 14.00

1 211 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.4499.96 99.66 9921 498.06 99.96 9921 298.89 99630 99.630

D) 212 Ultimate Dance Force Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.3499.53 99.87 99.18 49771 99.87 99.18 298.66 99553 99553

3 210 Ultimate Dance Little Starz Kristi Curtin TN

99.46 99.13 99.45 99.32 99.06 496.42 99.46 99.06 297.90 99.300 99.300

10 EL - ELEMENTARY

D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/0] 15.00

1 213 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.81 99.23 9955 99.67 99.29 49755 99.81 9923 298.51 99503 99503
2 215 Ultimate Dance Impact Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.59 99.3299.67 9944 99.16  497.18 99.67 99.16 298.35 99450 99450
3 216 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elementary  Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.57 99.1199.49 99.56 99.07 49680 99.57 99.07 298.16 99387 99387
4 214 Sims Country Cloggers Elementary Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
7777777777 99.47 99.1399.50 99.55 98.95  496.60 99.55 9895 29810 99367 99.367
112 JR - JUNIOR - D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/0] 16.10
1 219 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.8999.99 99.99 99.75 49948 99.99 9975 29974 99913 99913
2 217 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.82 99.66 99.98 99.88 99.54 49888 99.98 99.54 29936 99787 99787
3 220 The Wildwood Cloggers JR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.3399.55 99.78 99.30 49780 99.84 9930 298.66 99553 99553
4 218 865 All Stars Amanda Barwick N
99.60 99.11 99.70 99.65 98.95 497.01 99.70 98.95 298.36 99.453 99.453

814



09/06/18
Page 21 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O]

112 IR _ IHHIQR 'EI Dl - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OI 16.20

1 223 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.72 99.6599.85 99.86 99.64 49872 99.86 99.64 29922 99740 99740

D) 222 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.91 99.7599.65 99.65 99.52 49848 9991 99.52 299.05  99.683  99.683

3 221 HCC Junior Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.60 99.5299.54 99.66 99.39 49771 99.66 99.39 298.66 99553 99553

4 225 High Country Rocky Top Michelle Meehleis CcOo
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.4499.65 9946 9921 49772 99.96 9921 298.55 99517 99517

5 224 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Junior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.82 99329951 9956 99.17 49738 99.82 99.17 29839 99463 99463
- - Total 814

D1 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OJ END

814



09/06/18
Page 22 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O]
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 17.00
1 228 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.6599.95 99.68 99.50 49874 99.96 99.50 29928 99760 99760
D) 226 Ultimate Dance Power Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.83 99.6599.65 99.65 99.41 498.19 99.83 9941 298.95 99650 99.650
3 227 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Senior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
99.94 99.44 99.77 99.66 99.28  498.09 99.94 99.28 298.87 99.623 99.623

19 YA - YADULT

D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/O] 19.00

1 230 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.71 99.6599.64 99.67 99.62 49829 9971 99.62 298.96 99.653 99.653

2 229 HCC Young Adult Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.83 99.4599.44 99.67 9938 49777 9983 9938 298.56 99520 99520
129 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/0] 19.10

1 231 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult Kendra Hale TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.1099.09 99.45 98.96  496.18 99.58 98.96 297.64 99213 99213
815

D2 - AMAT - FORM LINE D/OJ

FND . Total

815



09/06/18
Page 23 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - 4 > H D D/O]
115 SR - SENIORI] D2 - AMAT-4>HD D/OI 17.00
1 824 Clogging Connection
iiiiiiiiii 9930 98.9999.23 9975 99.48 49675 9975 98.99 298.01 99337 99337
'19 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - 4> HD D/O] 19.00
1 823 Pride of Carlina Mercy Martinez
7777777777 99.49 99.3199.34 99.54 9949 497.17 99.54 9931 29832 = 99440  99.440
2 79 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
7777777777 98.96 99.10 99.55 99.55 98.87 496.03 99.55 98.87 297.61 99203 99.203
3 78 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
7777777777 98.76 99.09 99.33 99.34 98.75 49527 99.34 9875 297.18  99.060 99.060
129 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - 4> HD D/O] 19.10
1 80 PowerTaps Starz Adults Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
99.36 99.30 99.19 99.77 99.36 496.98 99.77 99.19  298.02 99.340 99.340

D2 - AMAT -4>H D D/Oj END . Total 817

817



09/06/18

Page 24 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ
112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO] 1600
1 234 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.8799.99 99.88 99.53 49881 99.99 99.53 29929 99763 99763
D) 232 High Country Rocky Top Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.7599.64 9936 9931 49758 9975 9931 298.52 99507 99507
3 233 865 All Stars Amanda Barwick TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.2199.66 99.67 99.19 49724 99.67 99.19 29838 99460 99460
- - Total 818
D1 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO} END

818



09/06/18
Page 25 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO] 17.00

1 235 Ricochet Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.84 99.65 00.04 9932 49837 100.04 9932 299.01 99670 99670

D) 237 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.6599.74 9955 98.98 49788 99.96 98.98 298.94  99.647 99.647

3 236 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Senior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.6399.74 9945 98.87 49722 9974 9887 298.61 99537 99537
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DO] 19.00

1 239 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.86 99.82 9944 99.43 49850 99.95 9943 299.12 99707 99707

2 238 HCC Adult Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99219951 9924 98.90 49660 9974 98.90 297.96 99320 99320
- - Total 819

D2 - AMAT - A CAPPELLA DOJ END

819



09/06/18

Page 26 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
100 TT - TINY TOTJ D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DO] 1300
1 81 HCC Tiny Tots Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 9833 97.4399.55 99.19 9834 49284 9955 9743 29586 98620 98620
D) 67 Sims Country Cloggers Tiny Tots Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 97.82 97.12 9846 9875 98.03 49018 9875 97.12 29431 98103 98103
107 PW - PEE WEE D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 14.00
1 85 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.5299.87 99.88 99.18 497.81 99.88 99.18 29875 99583 99583
2 87 Ultimate Dance Force Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.4199.50 99.77 99.06 49711 9977 99.06 29828 99427 99427
3 86 Pure Dynamics Express Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.1099.42 99.66 99.17 49671 99.66 99.10 29795 99317 99317
4 84 Ultimate Dance Little Starz Kristi Curtin ™
iiiiiiiiii 98.54 99.1699.54 9946 9875 49545 99.54 9854 29737 99023 99123
5 83 Sims Country Cloggers Pee Wee Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.74 98.7598.75 99.44 983.54 49422 99.44 9854 29624 98747 98747
6 82 Ultimate Dance Tiny Starz Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 98.24 98.3499.08 9933 98.56 49355 9933 9824 29598 98.660 98.660
110 EL. - ELEMENTARY A D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 15.10
1 91 Southern Jewels Jade Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.17 99.5299.76 99.88 99.39 497.72 99.88 99.17 298.67 99557 99557
2 89 Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 98.96 99.29 99.53 99.77 98.75 49630 9977 9875 29778 99260 99260
3 90 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - ElementarRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 99.2999.29 99.55 98.84  496.03 99.55 9884 297.64 99213 99213
4 88 High Country Toe Jammers Michelle Meehleis CcOo
98.44 99.16 99.32 99.24 98.96  495.12 99.32 98.44 297.36 99.120 99.120

820



09/06/18
Page 27 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
10 EL - ELEMENTARY B]

D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 15.20

1 96 PowerTaps Starz Kids Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.5399.75 99.87 98.98 497.65 99.87 98.98 298.80 99.600 99.600
D) 93 Ultimate Dance Impact Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 99.40 9941 9946 99.26 49659 99.46 99.06 298.07 99357 99357
3 92 HCC Elementary Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 9876 99.30 9943 9955 99.27 49631 9955 98.76  298.00 99333 99333
4 94  Ricochet Sparks Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.66 99.0799.19 9943 9895 49530 9943 9866 29721 99070 99070
5 95 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elementary Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.96 98.9699.18 9935 9854 49499 9935 9854 29710 99.033 99033
110 EL - ELEMENTARY C] D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 1530
1 97 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.3499.51 99.88 99.06 49742 99.88 99.06 29848 99493 99493
99 Southern Belles Starz Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 9930 99.3199.55 9976 98.95 49687 9976 98.95 298.16 99387 99387
98 Sims Country Cloggers Elementary Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
7777777777 99.18 99.18 99.37 99.44 98.44  495.61 99.44 9844 29773 99243 99.243
100 Clogging Connection - Elementary Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
7777777777 99.17.98.9999.52 99.67 98.84  496.19 99.67 9884 297.68  99.227 99.227
101 Ultimate Dance Shining Starz Kristi Curtin N
98.86 98.6799.07 99.46 98.43 49449 99.46 98.43  296.60 98.867 98.867

820



09/06/18

Page 28 of 61

PLACE Team #

Judl  Jud2 Jud3

Jud4

sub

Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL

avgl Penalty

Final

D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ

112 JR - JUNIOR -A] D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 16.10
1 106 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.7999.97 99.89 99.52  499.02 99.97 99.52 299.53  99.843 99843
D) 107 The Wildwood Cloggers JR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.38 99.78 99.84 99.77 99.07 49784 99.84 99.07 298.93 99.643  99.643
3 103 PowerTaps Junior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.50 99.64 9976 99.88 99.28 498.06 99.88 9928 298.90 99.633 99.633
4 105 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 9928 99.5799.87 99.87 9939 49798 99.87 9928 298.83 99610 99610
5 104 High Country Rocky Top Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 9975 99.56 9975 9945 98.95 49746 9975 9895 29876 99587 99587
6 102 Pure Dynamics Evolution Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 9920 9947 9935 99.16 49667 9949 99.16 298.02 99340 99340
112 JR - JUNIOR - D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DO] 16.20
1 109 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.6599.83 99.87 9929 498.12 99.87 9929 298.96 99.653 99.653
2 113 PowerTaps -Power Champs Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.68 99.6499.54 99.65 9931 49782 99.68 9931 298.83 99610 99610
3 111 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.43 99.83 99.89 9928 49759 99.89 99.16 298.54 99513 99513
4 112 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Juniol Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.17.99.6599.43 99.68 98.95 496.88 99.68 9895 29825 99417 99417
5 110 Clogging Connection - Junior Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
7777777777 99.07.99.2299.64 99.88 99.16 49697 9988 99.07 298.02 99340 99.340
6 108 HCC Junior Amber Hendley NC
7777777777 99.34 99.6199.17_99.46 99.07  496.65 99.61  99.07  297.97 99323 = 99.323
D1 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ END Total 820

820



09/06/18

Page 29 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ
115 SR - SENIOR -A] D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DO] 17.10
1 117 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.6299.60 99.19 99.76  497.65 9976 99.19 29870  99.567 99567
D) 116 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Senior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.53 99.65 99.67 99.16 49738 99.67 99.16 298.55 99517 99517
3 115 Ricochet Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.63 99.4199.62 9946 99.28 49740 99.63 9928 29849 99497 99497
4 114 Sims Country Cloggers Juniot Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 99.50 9931 9955 98.97 49682 9955 9897 29830 99433 99433
!15 ER_ SENIQR _BI D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 17.20
1 118 Hot Foot Cloggers Cullen Finley SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.39 99.6599.63 99.77 99.51 49795 99.77 9939 29879 99597 99597
2 119 HCC Senior Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.5499.96 99.58 99.29 49788 99.96 9929 298.63 99543 99543
3 120 Ultimate Dance Power Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.54 99.62 9956 99.28  497.16 99.62 99.16 298.38 99460 99460
19 YA- YADULT -A ] D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOI 19.70
1 123 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6399.73 99.88 99.28 49818 99.88 9928 299.02  99.673 99673
2 124  Clogging Connection - Young Adult Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.53 99.2299.63 9976 99.17 49731 9976 99.17 29838 99460 99460
3 122 Cyclogenesis Lori Leichiter MO
iiiiiiiiii 98.97 99.2199.52 9944 98.96 49610 9952 98.96 297.62 99207 99207
4 121 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
99.17 99.11 99.30 99.46 98.85 49589 99.46 98.85 297.58 99.193 99.193

821



09/06/18
Page 30 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ

119 YA - Y ADULT :B | D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 19.80

1 126 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.40 99.6499.74 9976 99.41  497.95 9976 9940 29879 99597 99597

) 127 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.42 99.6399.76 99.36 99.28 497.45 9976 9928 29841 99470 99470

3 125 HCC Adult Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.4099.31 99.54 98.96 49648 99.54 98.96 29798 99327 99327
129 AD - ADULT D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ 19.10

1 129 Delta Rhythm-Delta Queens Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.1899.50 99.76 99.19 497.10 9976 99.18 29816 99387 99387

2 128 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult Kendra Hale TN
iiiiiiiiii 98.97 99.0099.50 99.57 99.07 49611 99.57 98.97 29757 99190 99190
D2 - AMAT - TRAD LINE DOJ END Total 821

821



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 31 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM DJ
112JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM D] 16.00
1 299 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.68 99.88 99.66 99.96  499.16 99.98 99.66 299.52  99.840 99840
- - Total 822
D1 - MAST - SMALL TEAM DJ END ota

822



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 32 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DO
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DOJ 17.00
1 301 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.46 9976 99.64 99.51 49832 99.95 99.46 29891  99.630 99.630
D) 302 Vitality Bryant Brogden NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.42 99.63 99.64 99.58 49793 99.66 9942 298.85 99610 99610
3 300 Ricochet Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.52 99.67 9949 9953 99.50 49771 99.67 9949 298.55 99510 99510
4 303 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99349940 99.14 99.49 49721 99.84 99.14 29823 99410 99410
119 YA - YADULT D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DOI 19.00
1 305 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.6799.77 9976 99.97  499.03 99.97 99.67 29939 99790 99790
2 304 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.6599.88 99.65 99.73 49889 99.98 99.65 29926 99750 99750
- - Total 823
D2 - MASTER-SMALL TEAM DOJ END

823



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 33 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - LINE DO
112.JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - LINE DOJ 16.00
1 306 Southern Belles Junior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.38 99.65 9945 9938 49734 9965 9938 29831 99430 99430
- - Total 824
D1 - MAST - LINE DOJ END

824



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 34 of 61

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-LINE DO
!15 §R - SENIQBI D2 - MASTER-LINE DOI 17.00
1 307 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.56 99.89 99.65 99.88 49895 99.97 99.56 29942 99800 99800
D) 311 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.7599.67 99.65 99.85 49890 99.98 99.65 29927 99750 99750
3 310 Vitality Bryant Brogden NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.36 99.87 9944 99.63 49828 99.98 9936 298.94 99.640 99.640
4 308 PowerTaps Senior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.7799.75 9943 99.52 49811 9977 9943 29891 99.630 99630
5 309 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.5499.43 99.64 99.61 49817 99.95 9943 29879 99590 99590
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-LINE DOI 19.00
1 314 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.76 99.78 9976 99.67 49873 9978 99.67 29928 99760 99760
2 313 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.7599.74 99.65 99.54  498.65 99.97 9954 29914 99710 99710
3 312 TNC Elite Senior Piper Brownlee SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.48 9945 9955 99.64 49787 9975 9945 298.67 99550 99550
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ 19.10
1 316 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.5799.87 9943 99.49  498.11 99.87 99.43 29881  99.600 99.600
2 315 PowerTaps Adults Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.42 98.78 99.27 99.13 99.08 49568 9942 9878 29748 99.160 99160
D2 - MASTER-LINE DOJ END Total 825

825



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 35 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ
112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ 16.00
1 317 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.95 99.86 99.41 99.55 99.77  498.54 99.95 9941 299.18 = 99.720 99.720
- - Total 826
D1 - MAST - EXHI DOJ END

826



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 36 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER-EXHI DO] 17.00

1 318 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
7777777777 99.76 99.6599.87 99.64 99.83 498.75 99.87 99.64 29924 = 99.740  99.740
'19 YA - YADULT D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ 19.00

1 319 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
7777777777 99.99 99.75 99.98 99.65 99.72  499.09 99.99 99.65 29945 = 99810  99.810

2 320 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.66 99.88 99.85 99.54 99.71 498.64 99.88 99.54 29922 = 99.740  99.740
- - Total 827

D2 - MASTER-EXHI DOJ END

827



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 37 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - FORM LINE DJ
112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - FORM LINE D] 16.00
1 321 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
7777777777 99.96 99.77 99.86_99.53 99.70  498.82 99.96 99.53 29933 = 99.770 99.770
- - Total 828
D1 - MAST - FORM LINE DJ END ota

828



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 38 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DO] 17.00
1 322 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.7799.86 99.54 99.74 49889 99.98 99.54 29937 99790 99790
D) 323 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.7399.54 9954 99.51 49829 99.97 99.51 29881  99.600 99.600
3 324 Southern Jewels Platinum Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.3999.76 9933 9939 49741 9976 9933 29832 99440 99440
119 YA - YADULT D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOI 19.00
1 326 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.5799.84 99.65 99.88 49891 99.97 99.57 29937 99790 99790
2 328 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99.8999.85 9953 99.75 49845 99.89 9943 29913 99710 99710
3 325 TNC Elite Senior Piper Brownlee SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.3799.66 99.65 99.77 49842 99.97 9937 299.08  99.690 99.690
4 327 Ricochet Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 99.53 99.4799.52 99.54 99.29 497.35 99.54 9929 29852  99.500 99.500
- - Total 829
D2 - MASTER-FORM LINE DOJ END

829



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 39 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - 4 > PREC DO]

112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - 4 > PREC DOI 16.00

1 330 Southern Belles Junior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.39 99.40 99.65 9944 99.64 49752 99.65 9939 29848 99490 99490

D) 331 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 99.1799.64 9954 99.63 49730 99.64 99.17 29849 99490 99490
- -4> Total 830

D1 - MAST -4 >PREC DOJ END

830



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|

Page 40 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DO]
115 SR - SENIORI] D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOI 17.00
1 332 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.33 9976 99.85 99.63 99.65 49822 99.85 9933 299.04 99.680 99.680
D) 333 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.31 99.66 99.63 99.65 99.63 49788 99.66 9931 29891 99630 99.630
3 334 PowerTaps Senior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.6599.88 9943 99.65 498.15 99.88 9943 29884 99610 99610
4 822  Souther Belles & Gents Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn, GA GA
iiiiiiiiii 9931 99.4599.76 99.54 99.52 49758 9976 9931 29851 99500 99500
5 335  Southern Jewels Platinum Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.1699.67 9943 99.52 49732 99.67 99.16 29849 99490 99490
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOJ] 19.00
1 336 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.46 99.88 9953 99.66 49851 99.98 99.46  299.07  99.690 99.690
2 337 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers -Young AduRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.6599.74 9933 99.49 49786 9974 9933 29879 99590 99590
- -4 > Total 831
D2 - MASTER-4 > PREC DOJ END

831



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 41 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-4>HD DO]
115 SR - SENIORI] D2 - MASTER-4>HD DOI 17.00
1 272 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior = Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.7499.83 99.53 99.75 498.84 99.99 9953 29932 99770 99770
'19 YA - YADULT D2 - MASTER-4>HD DOJ] 19.00
1 271 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
7777777777 99.76 99.73 99.88 99.45 99.84 498.66 99.88 9945 29933  99.770 99.770_
2 270 Clogging Connection - Young Adult Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
7777777777 99.59 99.86 99.55 99.44 99.38 497.82 99.86 99.38 29858  99.520  99.520
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MASTER-4>HD DOI 19.10
1 273 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.59 99.36 99.50 99.43 99.47 49735 9959 9936 29840 99460 99460
) 274 PowerTaps Adults Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
99.35 99.07 99.36 99.23 99.26  496.27 99.36 99.07 297.84 99.280 99.280

D2 - MASTER-4>H D DOJ END . Total 833

833



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - SHOW TEAM]
112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - SHOW TEAM] 16.00
1 55 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.72 99.32 99.64 99.54 99.51 49773 99.72 99.32 298.69 99560 99.560
- - Total 834
D1 - MAST - SHOW TEAM] END ota

834



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 43 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ

!15 §R - SENIQBI D2 - MASTER-SHOW DOI 17.00

1 56 Southern Belles Senior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99.26 99.65 99.85 99.82 49832 9985 9926 29921 99730 99730

) 58 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.99 99.4399.76 99.64 99.75 498.57 99.99 9943 29915 99710 99710

3 57 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.4999.62 99.84 99.65 49845 99.85 9949 299.11 99700 99700
119 YA - YADULT D2 - MASTER-SHOW DOI 19.00

1 60 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.7999.75 99.75 99.84  499.09 99.96 9975 29938 99790 99790

2 59 Clogging Connection - Young Adult Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.4899.60 99.53 99.60 498.08 99.87 9948 29873 99570 99570
- - Total 835

D2 - MASTER-SHOW  DOJ END

835



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|

Page 44 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DOJ]
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DO] +17.00
1 329 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.7599.77 99.65 99.76  498.80 99.87 99.65 29928 99760 99760
- - Total 837
D2 - MASTER - A CAPPEL DOJ END ota

837



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DOJ

112 JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DO] 16.00

1 276 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 99.659934 9975 9929 49752 9975 99.29 29848 99490 99490

D) 275 Southern Belles Junior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.36 9955 99.65 9938 49720 99.65 9926 29829 99430 99430
- - Total 838

D1 - MAST - TRAD LINE DOJ END

838



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
Page 46 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DO]
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DO] 17.00
1 280 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.3799.66 9955 99.85 49839 99.96 9937 299.06 99.680 99.680
D) 277 Southern Jewels Onyx Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.38 99.5799.65 99.64 99.53 49777 99.65 9938 29874 99580 99580
3 282 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.3999.53 9975 99.51 49782 9975 9939 298.68 99.560 99560
4 281  Southern Jewels Platinum Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 9970 99.55 9955 99.50 49779 9970 9949 298.60 99530 99530
5 278  Southern Belles Senior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.38 99.5799.64 99.65 9938 497.62 99.65 9938 29859 99530 99530
6 279 PowerTaps Senior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99379945 9933 9931 49723 9977 9931 29815 99380 99380
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ 19.00
1 283 TNC Elite Senior Piper Brownlee SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.72 99.68 99.77 99.85 99.42 49844 9985 9942 299.17 99720 99720
2 286 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.8199.68 99.75 99.57 49832 9981 99.51 299.00  99.660 99.660
3 285 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.6599.64 99.54 99.48 498.16 99.85 99.48 298.83 99610 99610
4 284  Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult Sherry Cox N
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.46 99.66 99.44 9937 49770 99.77 99.37 29856 99.520  99.520
5 287 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers -Young Adult Rob & Melissa Pack N
iiiiiiiiii 99.83 99.4599.63 9933 9943 49772 99.88 99.33 29851  99.500  99.500
129 AD - ADULT] D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ 19.10
1 289 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.6599.77 99.85 99.43 49858 99.88 9943 29927 99750 99750
2 288 PowerTaps Adults Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.38 98.9599.28 9932 99.06 49599 9938 98.95 297.66 99220 99220
D2 - MASTER-TRAD LINE DOJ END Total 839

839



09/06/18

Page 47 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN|
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] 14.00
1 131 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.3199.75 99.65 9942 49789 9976 9931 298.82  99.607 99.607
D) 130 Ultimate Dance Force Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 99.19 99.64 9955 99.40 49693 99.64 99.15 298.14 99380 99380
110 EL. - ELEMENTARY D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 15.00
1 132 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elementary  Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.25 99.20 99.46 99.55 99.16__ 496.62 9955 99.16 29791 99303 _ _ 99303
112 IR _ IHHIQBI D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 16.00
1 137 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.89 99.86 99.89 99.74 49933 9995 99.74 299.64 99880 99880
2 136 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.59 99.76 9976 9978 99.63 49852 9978 99.59 299.15 99717 99717
3 138 The Wildwood Cloggers JR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.7799.63 99.68 99.39 49774 9977 9927 29870 99567 99567
4 135 PowerTaps -Power Champs Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 9927 99.44 9943 9976 99.40 49730 9976 9927 29827 99423 99423
5 134 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Junio1 Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 9937 99319942 9956 99.16 49682 99.56 99.16 29810 99367 99367
6 133 Sims Country Cloggers Junior Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.20 99.66 99.54 98.95 49651 99.66 9895 29790 99300 99300
D1 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] END Total 841

841



09/06/18
Page 48 of 61

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN|
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] 17.00
1 141 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior ~ Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.84 99.8799.78 99.88 99.71  499.08 99.88 99.71 29949 99830 99830
D) 140 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.8899.74 99.77 99.63 49881 99.88 99.63 29930 99767 99767
3 139 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Senior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.05 99.5599.56 99.68 99.52 49736 99.68 99.05 298.63 99543 99543
119 YA - YADULT D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LINI 19.00
1 144 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman, Kayla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.6399.73 99.67 99.50 49790 9973 9937 298.80 99.600 99.600
2 143 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling, Kelly Lovelace, Kevi TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.7599.51 99.67 9949 498.00 9975 9949 298.76 99.587 99587
3 142 Pride of Carolina Cloggers Frank & Mercy Martinez NC
99.50 99.44 99.52 99.65 99.48 497.59 99.65 99.44 298.50 99.500 99.500

D2 - AMAT - TRAD FORM LIN] END . Total 842

842



09/06/18
Page 49 of 61

PLACE Team #

Judl

Jud2 Jud3

Jud4

sub

Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL

avgl Penalty

Final

D1 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/0}

241 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - ElementarRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 9920 99.44 99.63 9921 9921 49669 99.63 9920 297.86 99287 99287
240 HCC Elementary Amber Hendley NC
99.17 98.89 99.41 99.15 99.07 495.69 99.41 98.89 297.39 99.130 99.130

HOEL-ELEMENTARY]

D1 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 15.00

12 JR - JUNIO

246 Southern Jewels Diamond Misty Harrison & Chip Summey SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.6799.99 99.89 99.86 49886 99.99 99.45 29942 99807 99807
245 PowerTaps Junior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 9976 99.75 9978 99.65 49848 9978 99.54 299.16 99720 99720
243 Clogging Connection - Junior Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
7777777777 99.43 99.3199.76 99.57 99.29 497.36 99.76 99.29 298.31 = 99437 99437
247 The Wildwood Cloggers JR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 9933 99.63 99.56 9931 49717 99.63 9931 29823 99410 99410
242 Tennessee Hoedowners Power Sherry Cox, Kelly Joyce, Abby Simpson N
iiiiiiiiii 99.21 99.4599.65 9937 99.23 49691 9965 9921 29805 99350 99350
244  Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin ™
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 9933 99.86 99.14 99.22 49699 9986 99.14 29799 99330 99330
249 High Country Rocky Top Michelle Meehleis Cco

99.31 99.03 99.43 98.87 99.26 49590 99.43 98.87 297.60 99.200 99.200

D1 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 16.00

D1 - AMAT -4 > PRE D/O] END . Total 873

873



09/06/18
Page 50 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/0}

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - AMAT -4 > PRE D/OI 17.00

1 250 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.7799.84 00.07 99.44  498.66 100.07 9944 29915 99717 99717

D) 252 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.6799.75 99.56 99.32  498.05 9975 9932 29898 99660 99.660

3 251 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior ~ Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.66 99.85 99.47 9931 497.84 99.85 9931 29868 99560 99560

4 248  Southern Rhythm Cloggers Seniot Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 9922 99.4499.62 99.67 99.40 49735 99.67 9922 29846 99487 99487
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - 4 > PRE D/O] 19.00

1 253 HCC Young Adult Amber Hendley NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.54 99.4399.64 99.36 99.08 497.05 99.64 9908 29833 99443 99443
- -4 > Total 874

D2 - AMAT - 4> PRE D/O] END

874



09/06/18
Page 51 of 61

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/0}
100 TT - TINY TOT]

D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/O] 13.00

1 69 Clogging Connection - Tiny Tot Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.84 97.9399.56 9921 99.07 49461 99.56 97.93 29712 99.040 99040

D) 68 Steel Toe Magnolia Tiny Tots Leah Doyle MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.73 97.64 99.66 98.89 98.86 49378 99.66 97.64 29648 98827 98.827
110 EL - ELEMENTARY D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/O] 15.00

256 Clogging Connection - Elementary Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
7777777777 99.84 99.5499.51 99.67 99.64 498.20 99.84 99.51 29885 = 99.617  99.617

258 High Country Toe Jammers Michelle Meehleis [6{0)
7777777777 99.83 99.2399.75 99.35 99.36  497.52 99.83 99.23 29846 99487 99487

257 Ricochet Unite Annie Wing, Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 99.61 99.1299.51 99.56 99.28 497.08 99.61 99.12 298.35 = 99450 99450

259 865 All Stars Amanda Barwick ™
iiiiiiiiii 99.81 98.9199.29 99.37 99.05 49643 9981 9891 29771 99237 99237

255 Steel Toe Magnolia Elementary Leah Doyle MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.39 99.189925 99.15 99.17 496.14 9939 99.15 29760 99200  99.200
112 JR - JUNIO D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/O] 16.00

260 Ultimate Dance Sensation Kristi Curtin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.97 99.76 99.67 99.88 99.75  499.03 99.97 99.67 29939 99797 99797
D1 - AMAT - SHOW D/OJ] FND Total 875

875



09/06/18
Page 52 of 61

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - AMAT - SHOW]|
!15 SR' SENIQBI D2 - AMAT - SHOWI 17.00
1 261 Clogging Connection Becky, Jamie, Kaley Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.95 99.6799.98 9978 99.74  499.12 99.98 99.67 29947 99823 99823
D) 262 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.40 99.68 9941 9954 99.37 49740 99.68 9937 29835 99450 99450
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - AMAT - SHOWI 19.00
1 264 Cyclogenesis Lori Leichiter MO
7777777777 99.74 99.3599.64 99.58 99.18 49749 99.74 99.18 29857 = 99.523 = 99.523
2 263 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
99.50 99.09 99.41 99.63 99.05 496.68 99.63 99.05 298.00 99.333 99.333

D2 - AMAT - SHOW] ND . Total 876

876



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR]

!15 SR' SENIQBI D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPRI 17.00

1 267 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Senior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.74 99.7599.87 99.75 99.77 498.88 99.87 9974 29927 99750 99750

D) 266 Southern Belles Senior Heather Kohberger, Blake Dunn GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.7799.89 99.65 99.66  498.44 99.89 9947 299.08 99690  99.690
- - Total 889

D2 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] FND

889
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sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR]
112JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] 16.00
1 265 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Junior Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.37 99.96 99.55 99.66 99.53  498.07 99.96 99.37 29874  99.580 99.580
- - Total
D1 - MAST - RUNNING SETPR] END ota 890

890



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - SO APP]
107 PW - PEE WEE] D1 - MAST - SO APP] 14.00
1 268 Sims Country Cloggers Pee Wee Jill Kohnle Kirby NC
7777777777 98.65 98.6599.07 99.23 99.02 494.62 99.23 98.65 296.74 98910 98.910
D1 - MAST - SO APP} END Total 894

894



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - SO APP]
115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MAST - SO APP] 17.00
1 269 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers - Senior  Rob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.5299.84 9944 99.63 49841 9998 9944 298.99  99.660 99.660
- - Total 895
D2 - MAST - SO APP} END

895



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|

Page 57 of 61
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN]
112JR - JUNIOR] D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN| 16.00
1 290 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.46 99.64 99.56 99.76 99.50  497.92 99.76 99.46 298.70  99.560 99.560
- - Total
D1 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] END ota 896

896



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN]

115 SR - SENIOR] D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 17.00

1 293 Taps In Motion Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.63 99.88 99.64 99.73  498.64 99.88 99.63 299.13 99710 99710

D) 291 PowerTaps Senior Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.86 99.59 9944 99.42 49827 99.96 9942 298.89 99630 99.630

3 292 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.51 99.78 99.65 99.74 99.26 49794 9978 9926 298.90  99.630 99.630

4 294 Southern Jewels Platinum Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 9939 99.5199.63 9945 9973 49771 9973 9939 29859 99530 99530

5 295 The Wildwood Cloggers SR Tod and LaShawn Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.40 99359947 9944 99.18 49684 9947 99.18 29819 99390 99390
119 YA - Y ADULT D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 19.00

1 297 TNC Elite Chip & Misty Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.7299.86 9976 99.49 49858 99.86 9949 29923 99740 99740

2 296 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers -Young AduRob & Melissa Pack TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.7199.84 9943 99.55 49851 99.98 9943 29910 99700 99700
120 AD - ADULT D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] 19.10

1 298 PowerTaps Adults Marci, Ryan, Jana, Tori, Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.1599.28 99.23 99.05 49597 99.28 9905 297.64 99210 99210
D2 - MAST - TRAD FORM LIN] END Total 897

897
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]
‘MMS&I CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 36.10
1 999 Ellory
iiiiiiiiii 9932 99.549934 9894 99.19 49633 9954 98.94 29785 99283 99283
D) 767 Baylee Johnson Ultimate Dance Tiny Starz TN
iiiiiiiiii 9931 99.52 9934 9895 9920 49632 9952 98.95 297.85 99283 99283
3 768 Isabella Caggiano Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 9932 99.5399.23 98.84 98.97 49589 9953 9884 29752 99.173 99173
09-11 A] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 32.30
1 770 Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.8499.22 9950 99.53  497.64 99.84 9922 298.58 99527 99527
2 773 Bella Hanna Southern Jewels SC
7777777777 99.44 99.6299.24 99.28 99.51  497.09 99.62 99.24 29823 99410 99410
3 769 Jocelyn Ivey Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99759945 9876 9931 49649 9975 9876 29798 99327 99327
4 771  Addi Carney Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.11 99.5299.33 9875 9897 49568 99.52 9875 29741  99.137  99.137
5 772 Mylie Hudson Southern Jewels SC
7777777777 99.12.99.0899.24 98.55 99.05 49504 9924 9855 29725 99083 99.083
09.- 11 BJ CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 32.40
1 777 Delaney Coughlin Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99759935 9927 9941 49733 9975 9927 29831 99437 99437
2 778 Svydney Nance Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 9933 99.20 9936 98.85 9940 49614 9940 9885 297.89 99297 99297
3 775 Summer Hanson Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 99.62 9945 99.06 9930 49656 99.62 99.06 297.88 99293 99293
4 774  Dani Mosser Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.92 99.5299.34 98.96 99.18 495.92 99.52 98.92 29748  99.160 99.160
5 776 Keeli McDonald Step It Up MS
99.01 99.4099.33 98.75 98.96 49545 99.40 98.75 29730 99.100 99.100

993



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]
09-11CJ CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 46.60
780 Felisa Vazquez PowerTaps -Power Champs GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.66 9936 9930 99.64  497.61 99.66 9930 298.65 99550 99550
782 Maggie Denton Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99339935 99.07 99.51 49669 9951 99.07 29811 99370 99370
779 Jaylynn Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.43 9947 99.06 9939 49647 9947 99.06 29794 99313 99313
998  Arlee Fowlkes
iiiiiiiiii 99.02 99429922 9865 99.19 49550 9942 98.65 29743 99.143 99143
12-14 A1 CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]| 5.0
784 Eliza James High Country Steel Impact co
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.9999.57 99.60 99.86 49890 99.99 99.57 299.34 99780 99780
786 Grace White Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.8599.45 9939 9975 49831 99.87 9939 299.05 99.683 99.683
3 783 Kaycee Bowman Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.3899.24 9896 99.13 49595 9938 98.96 297.61 99203 99203
12-14B] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 6890
1 788 Bailey Rickard PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.86 99.58 99.60 99.87 49856 99.87 99.58 29911 99703 99703
2 789 Ashlynn James Vitality NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.64 9945 99.62 99.83 49842 99.88 9945 299.09  99.697 99.697
3 787 Rylee Council HCC NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.44 99.57 9928 99.66 49730 99.66 9928 298.36 99453 99453
15-18A1 CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 99,60
1 790 Riley Rickard PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.86 99.88 99.84 99.82 49928 99.88 99.82 29958  99.860 99.860
792 Delaney Stinn High Country Steel Impact co
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.98 99.56 99.50 99.88 49878 9998 9950 29930 99767 99.767
791 Kate Kenney PowerTaps -Power Champs GA
99.56 99.30 99.44 99.17 99.40 496.87 99.56 99.17 298.14 99.380 99.380

993



09/06/18 2018 - USA National Championships]|
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]

15-18B] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO| 9970

1 795 Emily Garces Southern Belles Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.8599.67 99.62 99.81 49882 99.87 99.62 29933 99777 99777

D) 796 Addy Jordan PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.6599.66 9930 99.83 49821 99.83 9930 299.08 99.693 99.693

3 797 Josi Beck High Country Steel Impact [6{0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.75 99.73 9936 9938 99.72 49794 9975 99.36 298.83 99610 99610

4 799  Ainsley Cutlip Vitality NC
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.65 9936 99.52 99.62 49791 9976 9936 29879 99597 99597

5 798  Anna Hillman Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 9930 99.55 98.86 99.52 49636 99.55 9886 29795 99317 99317
15-18C] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO| 3640

1 800 Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.86 99.57 9939 99.84 49852 99.86 9939 29927 99757 99757

2 801 Lexi Renfro PowerTaps Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.53 99.67 99.07 99.55 49747 99.67 99.07 29873 99577 99577

3 803 Carson Ballard Vitality NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.3299.56 9927 99.51 49690 99.56 9924 29810 99367 99367

4 802 Jacob Tanner Step It Up MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 99.5099.78 98.66 99.07 49605 99.78 98.66 297.61 99203 99203
19-25] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ s7.10

1 804 Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.99 99.68 99.85 99.95 49923 99.99 99.68 299.56 99853 99853
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ END Total 993

993



